
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 05 November 2020

M M1/2/3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COME ON GEORGE Last start Masters placegetter GUN, 29/10/2020, R11, M 3M 5Y 1P M1/3J. Bush 444883 52/0274

 2 RICE'S LEGACY Last start Masters placegetter GUN, 29/10/2020, R11, M 2M 7P 5P M2/2/3T. Fleming 485972 16/0229

 3 MYRNIONG MASTER Weighted points score BAT, 31/08/2020, R8, P 2P 2M 6P M2/1/3B. O'Neil 476427 15/0237

 4 SECRET OF OURS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R10, P 1P 5P 2Y M2/2/3J. O'Malley 478864 13/0196

 5 IRONDALE FOXTROT 1 Weighted points score BAT, 19/10/2020, R9, P 3P 5M 3Y M3/2T. Trappett 486942 6/0133

 6 UNDER SEA 1 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R6, Y 2Y 3Y 6Y M3/2E. Anderson 468969 3/0111

 7 BUBBA BEACH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 6P M3/2L. Haaring 488390 5/078

 8 DAINTREE LILLI 1 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R6, Y 4Y 5Y 7Y M3/2E. Anderson 464396 3/062

 9 YA MUM 1 Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R12, P 7P 6Y 6Y M3/2E. Anderson 442720 2/058

1 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  2 November 2020 - 08:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 05 November 2020

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARROGANT DUSTY Last start winner DUB, 31/10/2020, R11, P 1P 6P 8P 4/1/3L. Haaring 508593 5/4117

 2 ARROGANT DORA Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2020, R7, P 5P 2Y 6P 4/1/1L. Haaring 487253 7/6180

 3 WINLOCK MOLLY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R8, P 5P 8P 5P 4/1/1S. Ashman 521012 5/4138

 4 BOGAN PANTHER Last start winner DUB, 31/10/2020, R10, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2G. Dixon 499407 3/2226

 5 MAREE KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 31/10/2020, R10, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3C. Roberts 525743 2/1154

 6 FROM THE BRONX Last start winner DUB, 31/10/2020, R1, P 1P 8P 3P 5/4M. Clarke 521197 1/0112

 7 LUAI BALE Last start placegetter DUB, 31/10/2020, R10, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4T. Trappett 489907 1/0129

 8 TOUCH OF FEVER Last start placegetter DUB, 31/10/2020, R11, P 3P 4Y 7P 5/3M. Clarke 488542 2/1105

 9 SIENNA KEEPING 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 31/10/2020, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1C. Roberts 522924 4/3252

 10 NULA'S DOLLAR 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 29/10/2020, R3, P 1P 6Y 7P 5/3J. Eather 493654 4/1132

 11 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score LIT, 31/10/2020, R3, Y 3Y 2P 1P 5/3E. Hughes 528264 2/1232

 12 DANCE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R6, P 4P 1Y 5Y 5/1J. Bush 498351 9/3229

 13 CRAZY LUCY Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R9, P 2P 3P 1P 5/1S. Ashman 508698 4/3222

 14 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R5, P 7P 3P 2Y 5/1V. Pickering 497462 5/3178

 15 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/3177

 16 LUKE'S LAD Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 2P 5/3M. Clarke 508915 2/1173

 17 BORROWED ANGEL Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R7, P 8P 3Y 7Y 5/2M. Clarke 523060 3/2150

 18 IRONDALE FOXTROT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 19/10/2020, R9, P 3P 5M 3Y 5/1T. Trappett 486942 6/4133

 19 HEIDI'S HANDBAG 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 2Y 5/2R. Ryan 508739 4/2130

 20 REMEMBER THAT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 3Y 5/3R. Ryan 493409 5/1120

 21 SQUAMOSA Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R3, P 8P 1Y 3Y 5/4R. Ryan 530813 1/0111

 22 UNDER SEA 2 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R6, Y 2Y 3Y 6Y 5/4E. Anderson 468969 3/0111

 23 EMERLEY MEE TOO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 1Y 5/1G. Pickering 470803 13/10111

 24 VERY VAIN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R4, P 4P 1Y 8P 5/4R. Ryan 501252 2/0106

 25 MISS JADE Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2020, R5, Y 8Y 7P 8P 5/1B. O'Neil 492179 5/398

 26 JILLIBY STORM Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R4, Y 3Y 4Y 8P 5/4E. Anderson 491613 2/089

 27 BUBBA BEACH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 6P 5/2L. Haaring 488390 5/278

 28 DAINTREE LILLI 2 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R6, Y 4Y 5Y 7Y 5/4E. Anderson 464396 3/062

 29 OPHER ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R12, P 6P 4Y 6Y 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/060

 30 YANDERRA JOEY 3 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R11, P 6P 6Y 7Y 5/4C. Moss 498573 1/059

 31 YA MUM 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R12, P 7P 6Y 6Y 5/4E. Anderson 442720 2/058

2 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  2 November 2020 - 08:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 05 November 2020

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 05 November 2020

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOGAN PANTHER Last start winner DUB, 31/10/2020, R10, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2G. Dixon 499407 3/2226

 2 MAREE KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 31/10/2020, R10, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3C. Roberts 525743 2/1154

 3 FROM THE BRONX Last start winner DUB, 31/10/2020, R1, P 1P 8P 3P 5/4M. Clarke 521197 1/0112

 4 LUAI BALE Last start placegetter DUB, 31/10/2020, R10, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4T. Trappett 489907 1/0129

 5 TOUCH OF FEVER Last start placegetter DUB, 31/10/2020, R11, P 3P 4Y 7P 5/3M. Clarke 488542 2/1105

 6 SIENNA KEEPING 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 31/10/2020, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1C. Roberts 522924 4/3252

 7 NULA'S DOLLAR 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 29/10/2020, R3, P 1P 6Y 7P 5/3J. Eather 493654 4/1132

 8 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score LIT, 31/10/2020, R3, Y 3Y 2P 1P 5/3E. Hughes 528264 2/1232

 9 DANCE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R6, P 4P 1Y 5Y 5/1J. Bush 498351 9/3229

 10 CRAZY LUCY Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R9, P 2P 3P 1P 5/1S. Ashman 508698 4/3222

 11 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R5, P 7P 3P 2Y 5/1V. Pickering 497462 5/3178

 12 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/3177

 13 LUKE'S LAD Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 2P 5/3M. Clarke 508915 2/1173

 14 BORROWED ANGEL Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R7, P 8P 3Y 7Y 5/2M. Clarke 523060 3/2150

 15 IRONDALE FOXTROT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 19/10/2020, R9, P 3P 5M 3Y 5/1T. Trappett 486942 6/4133

 16 HEIDI'S HANDBAG 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 2Y 5/2R. Ryan 508739 4/2130

 17 REMEMBER THAT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 3Y 5/3R. Ryan 493409 5/1120

 18 UNDER SEA 2 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R6, Y 2Y 3Y 6Y 5/4E. Anderson 468969 3/0111

 19 SQUAMOSA Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R3, P 8P 1Y 3Y 5/4R. Ryan 530813 1/0111

 20 EMERLEY MEE TOO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 1Y 5/1G. Pickering 470803 13/10111

 21 VERY VAIN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R4, P 4P 1Y 8P 5/4R. Ryan 501252 2/0106

 22 MISS JADE Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2020, R5, Y 8Y 7P 8P 5/1B. O'Neil 492179 5/398

 23 JILLIBY STORM Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R4, Y 3Y 4Y 8P 5/4E. Anderson 491613 2/089

 24 BUBBA BEACH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 6P 5/2L. Haaring 488390 5/278

 25 DAINTREE LILLI 2 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R6, Y 4Y 5Y 7Y 5/4E. Anderson 464396 3/062

 26 OPHER ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R12, P 6P 4Y 6Y 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/060

 27 YANDERRA JOEY 3 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R11, P 6P 6Y 7Y 5/4C. Moss 498573 1/059

 28 YA MUM 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R12, P 7P 6Y 6Y 5/4E. Anderson 442720 2/058

4 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  2 November 2020 - 08:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 05 November 2020

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CARLA'S MAGIC Last start placegetter DUB, 23/10/2020, R1, P 3P 6P 6P M/1P. Braddon 528838 0/073

 2 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 29/08/2020, R1, P

DUB, 22/08/2020, R1, P

8P 2P 2P M/1S. Ashman 528439 0/0116

 3 WILD STALLION 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 14/10/2020, R2, P 6P 4P 3P M/1P. Parker 522440 0/098

 4 TIJUANA CITY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 03/10/2020, R5, Y 8P 7Y 2Y M/1P. Wasson 491874 0/084

 5 TIGER DEED 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 29/10/2020, R2, P 3P 7Y 6Y M/1J. Eather 528352 0/064

 6 FUSION CRACKER Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 31/10/2020, R1, P 4P 8P M/1W. Mcdonald 525694 0/044

 7 CHARMING CHILLI Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R1, P 6P 5P 5P M/1M. Clarke 498563 0/080

 8 CHUCKY Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2020, R2, Y 6Y 8P 7Y M/1E. Anderson 491616 0/058

 9 ARROGANT SPIKE Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 7P M/1L. Haaring 526115 0/044

5 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  2 November 2020 - 08:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 05 November 2020

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CARLA RUM Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/4P. Braddon 528842 3/0214

 2 LIAM KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 6P 5/3C. Roberts 525662 3/1199

 3 BOGAN RIVER Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/4G. Dixon 499403 1/0172

 4 SWIFT DYLAN 3 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 8Y 5/4G. Pickering 528435 1/0161

 5 UNO RAPIDO 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1Y 5/4P. Wasson 499821 2/0153

 6 COURTNEY'S CHARM 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3Y 1Y 5/4P. Wasson 527609 1/0122

 7 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5P 4P 5/4E. Hughes 523713 2/0122

 8 CLASS ACTION Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 1P 5/3T. Trappett 499601 2/1114

 9 DEVIL DEN Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/3T. Trappett 495800 3/1111

 10 FUSION ART Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 4P 5/4K. Mcdonald 525693 1/0107

 11 VERY VAIN 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1Y 8P 5/4R. Ryan 501252 2/0106

 12 ARROGANT BOBBY Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 3P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/299

 13 WINLOCK HONDO Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 5P 5/3G. Smith 530706 2/190

 14 LOBO HEART 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 4P 5/4E. Scott 499279 2/084

 15 TRAVELLIN' SOOTY 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 8P 5/3P. Wasson 497286 2/172

 16 LILLY LANCASTER Grade order Grade 5 7Y 7P 5P 5/4R. Ryan 499054 2/066

 17 YANDERRA JOEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6Y 7Y 5/4C. Moss 498573 1/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 05 November 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIENNA KEEPING 1 Last start winner DUB, 31/10/2020, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1C. Roberts 522924 4/3252

 2 FUSION ART Last start winner DUB, 31/10/2020, R2, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4K. Mcdonald 525693 1/0107

 3 CARLA RUM Last start placegetter DUB, 31/10/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4P. Braddon 528842 3/0214

 4 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 31/10/2020, R4, P 3P 7Y 5Y 5/3G. Pickering 500085 9/196

 5 LIAM KEEPING Last start Provincial winner DUB, 11/09/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 6P 5/3C. Roberts 525662 3/1199

 6 NULA'S DOLLAR 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 29/10/2020, R3, P 1P 6Y 7P 5/3J. Eather 493654 4/1132

 7 TELEGRAPH ROAD Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 31/10/2020, R7, P 5Y 6Y 4P 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/093

 8 WINLOCK HONDO Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 31/10/2020, R4, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3G. Smith 530706 2/190

 9 COME ON DUCHESS Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 25/10/2019, R8, B 7P 8P (FEL)P 5/4G. Muller 490087 7/084

 10 SWIFT ROMI 1 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 31/10/2020, R7, P 7Y 4Y 6Y 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/283

 11 DANCE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R6, P 4P 1Y 5Y 5/1J. Bush 498351 9/3229

 12 LITTLE MUNCHIE Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 2Y 5/1P. Wasson 471121 9/7193

 13 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R5, P 7P 3P 2Y 5/1V. Pickering 497462 5/3178

 14 CHIEF BRONIE Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 3Y 5/2P. Wasson 489954 4/2175

 15 SWIFT DYLAN 3 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R6, P 6P 2P 8Y 5/4G. Pickering 528435 1/0161

 16 UNO RAPIDO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 1Y 5/4P. Wasson 499821 2/0153

 17 FUSION SPLIT Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 2P 5/2K. Mcdonald 495470 4/2144

 18 HEIDI'S HANDBAG 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 2Y 5/2R. Ryan 508739 4/2130

 19 COURTNEY'S CHARM 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R11, P 3P 3Y 1Y 5/4P. Wasson 527609 1/0122

 20 REMEMBER THAT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 3Y 5/3R. Ryan 493409 5/1120

 21 TRAVELLIN' MAGOO Weighted points score BAT, 07/09/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2P. Wasson 490528 5/2114

 22 EMERLEY MEE TOO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 1Y 5/1G. Pickering 470803 13/10111

 23 BUBBA BEACH 3 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 6P 5/2L. Haaring 488390 5/278

 24 TRAVELLIN' SOOTY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R10, P 8P 7P 8P 5/3P. Wasson 497286 2/172

 25 YANDERRA JOEY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R11, P 6P 6Y 7Y 5/4C. Moss 498573 1/059

7 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  2 November 2020 - 08:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 05 November 2020

P NG 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RICH HISTORY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R3, P 3P 7P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 520045 11/8261

 2 SECRET OF OURS 2 Last start winner DUB, 23/10/2020, R10, P 1P 5P 2Y 2/1/3J. O'Malley 478864 13/2196

 3 FLAMING FURY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R3, P 4P 5P 4P 2/1/3P. Braddon 499541 17/14228

 4 SON OF ELI 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R4, P 5P 1P 7P 2/1/2T. Trappett 492181 9/8198

 5 BILLY LOBO Last start placegetter DUB, 31/10/2020, R7, P 3P 3P 7P 4/1/2E. Scott 528257 5/4213

 6 BAR RAISER Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R10, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/2B. King 494359 5/4171

 7 WINLOCK MOLLY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R8, P 5P 8P 5P 4/1/1S. Ashman 521012 5/4138

8 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  2 November 2020 - 08:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 05 November 2020

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MONTANNA KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 31/10/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3C. Roberts 531300 2/1201

 2 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R6, P 6P 2P 8Y 5/4G. Pickering 528435 1/0161

 3 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score LIT, 31/10/2020, R5, Y 5Y 5P 4P 5/4E. Hughes 523713 2/0122

 4 GEORGIA KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R6, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4C. Roberts 531296 1/0119

 5 NERVES OF ZEAL Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R4, P 6P 6Y 7P 5/4S. Ashman 520404 2/0109

 6 MARTIN LOBO Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4E. Scott 499280 2/093

 7 PAYTON KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 31/10/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 2P M/1C. Roberts 531297 0/0149

 8 TEXAS KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R2, P 2P 5P 5P M/1C. Roberts 531294 0/094

 9 FRECKLES KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R2, P 4P 5P M/1C. Roberts 531295 0/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 05 November 2020

P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RICH HISTORY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 31/10/2020, R3, P 3P 7P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 520045 11/8261

10 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  2 November 2020 - 08:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 05 November 2020

P 2 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEEKA'S CHARM Last start winner DUB, 31/10/2020, R3, P 1P 3P 4P 2/1/3P. Braddon 528262 7/6303

 2 FLAMING FURY 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 31/10/2020, R3, P 4P 5P 4P 2/1/3P. Braddon 499541 17/14228

 3 JANDERRA'S DIVA Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 3P 2/1/1P. Braddon 499538 8/6260

 4 SON OF ELI 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R4, P 5P 1P 7P 2/1/2T. Trappett 492181 9/8198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 05 November 2020

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AWAY MISS Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R10, P 5P 1P 4P 3/1/2M. Clarke 508921 6/5189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 05 November 2020

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILD STALLION 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 14/10/2020, R2, P 6P 4P 3P M/1P. Parker 522440 0/098

 2 TIGER DEED 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 29/10/2020, R2, P 3P 7Y 6Y M/1J. Eather 528352 0/064

 3 IVANA KEEPING Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 31/10/2020, R1, P 4P M/1C. Roberts 531292 0/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 05 November 2020

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R6, P 6P 2P 8Y 5/4G. Pickering 528435 1/0161

 2 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R4, P 3P 7Y 5Y 5/2G. Pickering 500085 9/296

 3 LOBO HEART 2 Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4E. Scott 499279 2/084

 4 SWIFT ROMI 2 Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R8, Y 7Y 4Y 6Y 5/4V. Pickering 496473 4/083
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